52
	 Contents
	 •	General........................................................................... 	54-61
	 •	YMC-Pack Pro C18....................................................... 	62-65
	 •	YMC-Pack Pro C8......................................................... 	66-67
	 •	YMC-Pack Pro C4......................................................... 	68-69
	 •	YMC-Pack Pro C18 RS.................................................. 	70-73
	 •	YMC Hydrosphere C18.................................................. 	74-77

The holder can continuously be re-used and, thus it is not required for repeat orders.
80  YMC ProFamily
Ordering Information
YMC-Pack Hydrosphere C18, 12 nm, 3 μm
	 Column			   Column length (mm)			   Guard cartridges
	 i.d.						      with 10 mm length
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250	 (pack of 5)
	 2.1	 HS12S030302QT	 HS12S030502QT	 HS12S031002QT	 HS12S031502QT	 HS12S032502QT	 HS12S030102
	 3.0	 HS12S030303QT	 HS12S030503QT	 HS12S031003QT	 HS12S031503QT	 HS12S032503QT	 HS12S030103
	 4.0	 HS12S030304QT	 HS12S030504QT	 HS12S031004QT	 HS12S031504QT	 HS12S032504QT	 HS12S030104
	 4.6	 HS12S030346WT	 HS12S030546WT	 HS12S031046WT	 HS12S031546WT	 HS12S032546WT	 HS12S030104
For other dimensions please refer to page 81
HS
3
12 nm
YMC-Pack Hydrosphere C18, 12 nm, 5 μm
	 Column			   Column length (mm)			   Guard cartridges
	 i.d.						      with 10 mm length
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250	 (pack of 5)
	 2.1	 HS12S050302QT	 HS12S050502QT	 HS12S051002QT	 HS12S051502QT	 HS12S052502QT	 HS12S050102
	 3.0	 HS12S050303QT	 HS12S050503QT	 HS12S051003QT	 HS12S051503QT	 HS12S052503QT	 HS12S050103
	 4.0	 HS12S050304QT	 HS12S050504QT	 HS12S051004QT	 HS12S051504QT	 HS12S052504QT	 HS12S050104
	 4.6	 HS12S050346WT	 HS12S050546WT	 HS12S051046WT	 HS12S051546WT	 HS12S052546WT	 HS12S050104
For other dimensions please refer to page 81
HS
5
12 nm